
Pony Club WA Showjumping Officals List 2022  30.08.2023
Surname First Pony Club/Area Mobile Email  Accreditation
Avery Anne Ellenbrook 0417 184 250 murray.anne@bigpond.com Judge
Barclay Ellen Bunbury HPC 0438 847 160 rbarclay2@bigpond.com Judge
Boyle Wendy Wallangarra RPC 0429 669 666 boyle40@bigpond.com Course Designer
Boyle Wendy Wallangarra RPC 0429 669 666 boyle40@bigpond.com Judge
Britza David Mt Bakewell H&PC 0409 989 474 davidbritza@yahoo.com Course Designer
Britza David Mt Bakewell H&PC 0409 989 474 davidbritza@yahoo.com Judge
Britza Sarah Mt Bakewell H&PC 0498 680 302 sarahbritza4@gmail.com Judge
Conway Carol Spalding HPC 0400 231 295 djclconway@bigpond.com Judge
Cook Barbara King River PC 0409 100 621 barbara.cook@uwa.edu.au Course Designer
Cook Barbara King River PC 0409 100 621 barbara.cook@uwa.edu.au Judge
Coucill Felicity Gelorup 0488 958 078 flikker5@bigpond.com Course Builder
Coucill Felicity Gelorup 0488 958 078 flikker5@bigpond.com Judge
Curtis Nicole Esperance PC 0447 908 311 nicolejohnson@westnet.com.au Course Designer
Curtis Nicole Esperance PC 0447 908 311 nicolejohnson@westnet.com.au Judge
Cusick Scott Kalgoorlie 0419 952 154 traceyandscott@bigpond.com Course Designer
Dowding Rod Swan Valley 0488 664 336 rod.dowding@bigpond.com Course Designer
Fisher Diana Capel 0474 646 468 diana.fisher@westnet.com.au Judge
Freeman Fred Dawesville 0402 053 480 fredf6@bigpond.com Course Designer
Freeman Fred Dawesville 0402 053 480 fredf6@bigpond.com Judge
Garner Alix Kellerberrin RPC 0457 339 161 alixgarner@outlook.com Course Designer
Garner Teegan Kellerberrin RPC 0475 305 868 teegangarner@gmail.com Course Designer
Garner Teegan Kellerberrin RPC 0475 305 868 teegangarner@gmail.com Judge
Garner Thea Kellerberrin RPC 0429 814 020 tooloose@westnet.com.au Course Designer
Garner Thea Kellerberrin RPC 0429 814 020 tooloose@westnet.com.au Judge
Gianatti Kevin Eastern Hills 0422 481 399 itsashamrockfreedom@westnet.com.au Judge
Hawkins Don Piesse Brook 0411 151 927 dm340@optusnet.com.au Course Designer
Henry M’Liss Perth 0408 412 728 ctrc@bigpond.net.au Course Designer
Henry M’Liss Perth 0408 412 728 ctrc@bigpond.net.au Judge
Holmes Tina Murray HPC 0417 175 160 atholmes@bigpond.net.au Course Designer
Holmes Tina Murray HPC 0417 175 160 atholmes@bigpond.net.au Judge
Ingham Liz Log Fence PC 0400 220 697 lizingham@hotmail.com Judge
Inglis Rosemary Swan Valley 0414 457 910 rose.inglis@bigpond.com Judge 
Inglis Rosemary Swan Valley 415 457 910 rose.inglis@bigpond.com Course Designer
Kippin Amy Woodanilling 0447 676 475 Amy.kippin@live.com.au Course Designer
Kippin Amy Woodanilling 0447 676 475 Amy.kippin@live.com.au Judge
Lowry Shaun Serpentine HPC 0407 868 072 annmarielowry1@gmail.com Course Designer
Madigan Peter King River PC 9846 4342 maddog@iinet.net.au Course Designer
Madigan Peter King River PC 9846 4342 maddog@iinet.net.au Judge
Murphy Gabby Cowaranup 0439 041 241 gabby.murphy1992@gmail.com Judge
Nicols Andrew Walliston PC 0439 197 177 andrew@nicols.co.uk Judge
Ould Dianne Peel Metro HPC 0418 905 324 scribe8881@hotmail.com Course Designer
Ould Dianne Peel Metro HPC 0418 905 324 scribe8881@hotmail.com Judge
Ould Rick Peel Metro HPC 0418 905 324 rickould@hotmail.com Judge
Potter Crystal Capel HPC 0408 094 395 crystalpottz@gmail.com Course Designer
Potter Crystal Capel HPC 0408 094 395 crystalpottz@gmail.com Judge
Rose Judy Bindoon Range PC 0427 959 491 judywrose@hotmail.com Course Designer
Rose Judy Bindoon Range PC 0427 959 491 judywrose@hotmail.com Judge
Stanley Isabel Riverside  0416 655 651 paradisepark8@hotmail.com Course Designer
Stanley Isabel Riverside  0416 655 651 paradisepark8@hotmail.com Judge
Manolini Kasey Albany PC 0409 086 167 kaseymanolini@gmail.com Judge
Vincent Penny Dardanup 0407 963 986 pennyvincent76@hotmail.com Course Designer
Stone Natahna Esperance 0427 196 081 natahnastone@gmail.com Course Designer
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